KFS100 & JEUNES ‘

Finale
Résultats

Document 24 OFFICIEL

Clt N°
1 36
2 22
3 6
4 1
5 141
6 117
7 143
8 180
9 109

10 134

11 210

12 138

13 31

14 67

15 9

16 28

17 3

18 113

19 114

Pilote

COY THOMAS

CHAINE FABIEN
SABATHIE MAXIME
AUBOURG GUILLAUME
JOANNES DAMIEN
MARIE LESLIE

POMIE PAUL
COUTAUSSE JACQUES
SUZANNE THOMAS
SOUCHET LAURENT
DARNES GUILLAUME
DE BERNIS CYRIL
MAURIAC CEDRIC

BAA PUYOULET BERNARD
MORERE REMY
REYNES SYLVAIN
LAULLON MAXAENS
AUDOUIT BERNARD
AUDOUIT PIERRE

Tours
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

o o o

Ecart

0.378
6.239
8.576
15.704
16.203
16.936
17.325
17.416
18.284
19.070
25.709
29.869
37.705
38.310

5 Tours
6 Tours
12 Tours
12 Tours

Interv.

0.378
5.861
2.337
7.128
0.499
0.733
0.389
0.091
0.868
0.786
6.639
4.160
7.836
0.605
5 Tours
1 Tour
6 Tours
6.831

Meilleur tour
1:12.386
1:12.372
1:12.842
1:12.926
1:13.605
1:13.267
1:12.960
1:13.314
1:12.852
1:13.438
1:13.342
1:13.751
1:12.959
1:15.010
1:13.554
1:12.942
1:14.192

Départ : 31/08 - 16:26:53

Meilleur tour :

Téte de course : N°36 COY THOMAS (1-12)

N°22 CHAINE FABIEN

Record de I'épreuve : N°1 AUBOURG GUILLAUME

1:12.372 74,41 Km/h
1:12.139 74,65 Km/h

Circuit de Belmont 30-31/08/2014
CRK MIDI PYRENEES
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